
Union County Cross Country Invitational
Liberty, IN

Sep. 12, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1* Winchester Community 43 6 7 8 9 13 14 22 20:09.8 2:06.1
2* Oldenburg Academy 43 2 3 11 12 15 17 20:01.3 3:29.4
3 Cambridge City Lincol 60 4 5 10 18 23 21:41.4 8:17.6
4 Union County 77 1 16 19 20 21 24 22:32.3 5:55.9

Incomplete Teams: Franklin County, Lawrenceburg, Union City

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1*. Winchester Community
6 Hunter Patterson, 11 19:17.7
7 Aiden Mendenhall, 10 19:51.7
8 Austin Collings, 11 19:59.4
9 Tyler Neal, 12 20:16.3
13 Quentin Keen, 12 21:23.8
14 Gavyn Edwards, 10 21:48.4
22 Cooper Mote, 9 24:48.7

Total Time = 1:40:48.9     Total Places = 43

2*. Oldenburg Academy
2 Santiago Schutte, 11 18:27.0
3 Adam Dennis, 10 18:33.3
11 Carson Hartwell, 9 20:19.3
12 Noah Schenk, 12 20:50.3
15 Wally Peralta, 9 21:56.4
17 Juston Dietz, 9 22:33.6

Total Time = 1:40:06.3     Total Places = 43

3. Cambridge City Lincol
4 Brody Puckett, 12 18:53.9
5 Luke Williams, 12 19:11.3
10 Luke Cottrell, 11 20:18.6
18 Desmond Bex, 10 22:51.6
23 Owynn Osborne, 9 27:11.5

Total Time = 1:48:26.9     Total Places = 60

4. Union County
1 Tanner Paddock, 9 18:16.9
16 Wyatt Pearson, 10 22:31.4
19 Landon Klingman, 11 23:48.7
20 Christian Franklin, 9 23:51.5
21 Easton Baumbauer, 9 24:12.7
24 Isacc Kelley, 10 34:19.1

Total Time = 1:52:41.2     Total Places = 77



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Connor Walser, 12 17:36.0 Union City
2 1 Tanner Paddock, 9 18:16.9 Union County
3 2 Santiago Schutte, 11 18:27.0 Oldenburg Academy
4 3 Adam Dennis, 10 18:33.3 Oldenburg Academy
5 4 Brody Puckett, 12 18:53.9 Cambridge City Lincol
6 5 Luke Williams, 12 19:11.3 Cambridge City Lincol
7 6 Hunter Patterson, 11 19:17.7 Winchester Community
8 7 Aiden Mendenhall, 10 19:51.7 Winchester Community
9 8 Austin Collings, 11 19:59.4 Winchester Community
10 Levi Clark, 9 20:12.6 Union City
11 9 Tyler Neal, 12 20:16.3 Winchester Community
12 10 Luke Cottrell, 11 20:18.6 Cambridge City Lincol
13 11 Carson Hartwell, 9 20:19.3 Oldenburg Academy
14 12 Noah Schenk, 12 20:50.3 Oldenburg Academy
15 Conner Cline, 11 20:56.8 Union City
16 13 Quentin Keen, 12 21:23.8 Winchester Community
17 Devin Martin, 12 21:40.6 Franklin County
18 14 Gavyn Edwards, 10 21:48.4 Winchester Community
19 15 Wally Peralta, 9 21:56.4 Oldenburg Academy
20 Owen Darwish, 12 21:59.3 Franklin County
21 16 Wyatt Pearson, 10 22:31.4 Union County
22 17 Juston Dietz, 9 22:33.6 Oldenburg Academy
23 18 Desmond Bex, 10 22:51.6 Cambridge City Lincol
24 Ben Steelman, 11 23:25.5 Lawrenceburg
25 Caleb Steelman, 11 23:34.8 Lawrenceburg
26 19 Landon Klingman, 11 23:48.7 Union County
27 20 Christian Franklin, 9 23:51.5 Union County
28 Scott O'connor, 10 24:01.5 Union City
29 Buddy Haase, 11 24:03.8 Lawrenceburg
30 Ethan Welke, 12 24:04.9 Franklin County
31 21 Easton Baumbauer, 9 24:12.7 Union County
32 22 Cooper Mote, 9 24:48.7 Winchester Community
33 Drake VanNote, 9 24:49.0 Winchester Community
34 23 Owynn Osborne, 9 27:11.5 Cambridge City Lincol
35 Kristopher Lawrence, 12

28:30.4 Winchester Community
36 Ethan Collings, 9 33:16.5 Winchester Community
37 24 Isacc Kelley, 10 34:19.1 Union County


